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M A R C H   

Victorian General Meeting 
Tuesday 26 March 
9:30am 

Campion Centre of 
Ignation Spirituality 

A P R I L   

Trustee Responsibilities 
Tuesday 9 April 
9:30am – 12:30pm 

Zoom 

Understanding Diabetes 
Wednesday 17 April 
9:30am – 3:30pm 

Peter Cosgrove Centre, 
ACU 

M A Y   

Annual Gathering of Leaders & Bishops 
Saturday 4 May 
9:00am – 12:30pm (TBC) 
 

Mary Mackillop Place, 
North Sydney 

J U N E    

Initial Formation Seminar – Mary Pat Garvin 
Tuesday 18 June 
9:30am – 12:00pm  

Online 

Initial Formation Seminar - MPG 
Tuesday 25 June 
9:30am – 12:00pm  

Online 

J U L Y   

Initial Formation Seminar - MPG 
Tuesday 17 July 
9:30am – 12:00pm  

Online 

A U G U S T   

Initial Formation Seminar - MPG 
Tuesday 13 August 
9:30am – 12:00pm  

Online 

National Assembly 
Monday 26 –  
Wednesday 28 August 

Royal on the Park, 
Brisbane 

S E P T E M B E R   

Health & Wellbeing Seminar 
Spirituality of Ageing  

Friday 6 September 
9:30 am – 3:30 pm 

Treacy Centre,  
Melbourne 

Initial Formation Seminar - MPG 
Tuesday 17 September 
9:30am – 12:00pm  

Online 

O C T O B E R   

Justice Seminar - Peace 
Wed 16 October  
9:30 am – 3:30 pm 

Treacy Centre,  
Melbourne 

National Day of Sorrow & Promise Sunday 20 October  Resource on CRA website 

NSW Leadership Dinner Tuesday 22 October 
Dooleys - Lidcombe 
Sydney 

https://www.catholicreligious.org.au/events/trustee-responsibilities
https://www.catholicreligious.org.au/events/understanding-diabetes
https://www.catholicreligious.org.au/events/words-of-wisdom-words-of-grace
https://www.catholicreligious.org.au/events/words-of-wisdom-words-of-grace
https://www.catholicreligious.org.au/events/words-of-wisdom-words-of-grace
https://www.catholicreligious.org.au/events/words-of-wisdom-words-of-grace
https://www.catholicreligious.org.au/events/cra-national-assembly
https://www.catholicreligious.org.au/events/words-of-wisdom-words-of-grace
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N O V E M B E R   

Ritual of Remembrance  
(TBC) Thursday 1 
November 

TBC 

Correct as at 14/3/2024 Subject to change. 


